Moandmkaumnm

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_,
GGN_) 2.5 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_,
GGN_) 2.5 D-4D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_,
GGN_) 2.5 D-4D

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_,
GGN_) 3.0 D-4D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_,
GGN_) 2.5 D-4D

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_,
GGN_) 2.5 D-4D 4WD

lon

08.2005 - .

12.2007 - .

12.2007 - .

12.2007 - .

07.2005 - .

12.2007 - .

[euratennb

2.5 D 4WD [Ousenb

2.5 D-4D 4WD dunzenb

2.5 D-4D Ounzenb

3.0 D-4D 4WD [unzenb

2.5 D-4D Onzenb

2.5 D-4D 4WD dunzenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

102
(75)

120
(88)

120
(88)

171
(126)

102
(75)

144
(106)

Bua
cbopku

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan



