

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
TOYOTA HILUX III пикап (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 2.5 D 4WD	08.2005 - .	2.5 D 4WD Дизель	102 (75)	пикап
TOYOTA HILUX III пикап (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 2.5 D-4D 4WD	12.2007 - .	2.5 D-4D 4WD Дизель	120 (88)	пикап
TOYOTA HILUX III пикап (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 2.5 D-4D	12.2007 - .	2.5 D-4D Дизель	120 (88)	пикап
TOYOTA HILUX III пикап (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 3.0 D-4D 4WD	12.2007 - .	3.0 D-4D 4WD Дизель	171 (126)	пикап
TOYOTA HILUX III пикап (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 2.5 D-4D	07.2005 - .	2.5 D-4D Дизель	102 (75)	пикап
TOYOTA HILUX III пикап (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 2.5 D-4D 4WD	12.2007 - .	2.5 D-4D 4WD Дизель	144 (106)	пикап